
SCHEDULE 2A-1

SUBCONTRACTOR WORK IDENTIFICATION

Dept. of Public Utilities Date: 1/26/18

Project Number: 650261-102000 Division: 

City Project Manager:  Patrick Eiden Contract Amt or Mod ($):

PM Phone #: 614-645-6592 $6,451,385.43

Ordinance #: 0699-2018 Contract Duration: 1 year

1 H.R. Gray Prime Mike Hondel 31-1050479 / 004640 MAJ Professional Construction 5,117,089.89$            

3770 Ridge Mill Dr. 614-209-0117 7/11/2019 Management Services 79.3%

Hilliard, OH 43026

2 Prime AE Group Sub Angie Althoff 26-0546656 / 002102 AS1 Materials Testing 909,022.91$               

8415 Pulsar Pl Suite 300 614-591-0140 9/21/2019 14.1%

Columbus, OH 43240

3 Dynotec, Inc Sub Jeanna Hondel 311319961 / 005053 MBE Field Project Representation 135,525.62$               

2931 E Dublin Granville Rd #200 614-880-7320 x1089 2/5/2018 2.1%

Columbus, OH 43231

4 Ribway Engineering Group Sub Andrew Eribo 31-1406579 / 005279 MBE Field Project Representation 141,233.55$               

300 E Broad St. #500 614-221-6009 5/31/2018 2.2%

Columbus, OH 43215

5 Multivista dba Atlas Limited Sub Mike Schneider 274478267 / 003334 AS1 Photo Documentation 91,760.00$                 

1001 Eastwind Dr. #110 614-595-4893 9/30/2018 1.4%

Westerville, OH 43081

6 American Services and Protection LLC Sub Philana Harper 56-2471573 / 009382 MBE Security Services 34,253.46$                 

2572 Oakstone Dr. #1 614-884-0177 x102 2/19/2018 0.5%

Columbus, OH 43231

7 CTL Sub Paul Zelenak 80767-12828 004209 MBE Special Inspections / Steel Testing 22,500.00$                 

2860 Fisher Rd, PO Box 44548 614-276-8123 8/3/2018 0.3%

Columbus, OH 43204

8

TOTAL CONTRACT or Mod 

AMOUNT
6,451,385.43$            

DPU Fiscal Revised 8/9/2016 Total Percentage 100.0%

Firm 

Type
Contract or Mod Scope

Contract or Mod 

Amount & %

Approved:

Date:

Project Name: Wastewater Treatment Facilities Professional Construction Management 

Services #2

Prime Contractor/Consultant:  H.R. Gray

Contractor and Subcontractor CCCN, Scope, and Funding Summary

Name / Address
Prime or 

Sub
Contact Information

C.C.# / 

Expires

DAX 

Vendor #

SCH 2A-1


